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Date Income Amount Liabilities Amount Balance

10/3/10 Reunion Collection 251.00

10/28/10 Chuck Holdaway 59.97 Register Chapter web site URL 59.97 251.00

3/8/11 Chuck Holdaway 59.97 2011 Web Site Annual Expense 250.00 60.97

3/13/11 Anonymous 100.00 Register Chapter web site URL 59.97 101.00

5/15/11 Bennie Cowart 9.00 110.00

6/11/11 Jim Crum 20.00 130.00

6/12/11 Bill Van Buren 53.00 183.00

9/10/11 Jim Pendleton 3.00 186.00

9/10/11 Spencer Baba 4.00 190.00

9/10/11 Ron Petitt 3.00 193.00

5/16/11 Dan Briethaupt 3.00 196.00

5/23/11 Danny Dingus 3.00 199.00

9/1/11 Ernie Rodriguez 15.00 214.00

11/3/11 Ken Ruesch 12.00 226.00

12/31/11 Assets 595.94 369.94 226.00

2011 End Balance 226.00
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